SPECFIT 4”
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Mechanical - SPECFIT retrofits existing commercial housings. Spring action
clips to accommodate ½” to 2” ceiling thicknesses. Fixture with remote
driver installs and is accessible from below the ceiling.
Electrical - Standard driver option is 120-277V, 50/60 Hz with three
selectable lumen outputs using SelectDrive technology. 0-10V dimmable to
5% with low end cutoff. 12V auxiliary port with stand by power functionality

LEM9040DIM010UNVMD
ADR4CC
ORDERING EXAMPLE
SPECFIT 4”
LES
Small Light Engine
500-700-1,000 lumens
Light Engine
LEM
Medium Light Engine
1,500-2,000-2,500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI
3000K only
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
DIM010UNV2
SelectDrive 120-277V, 50/60Hz
0-10V Dimmable to 5%
40
4000K
50
5000K
MD1
Medium (Installed Standard)
60° Beam angle
Optical Distribution
VN
Very Narrow
25° Beam angle
NR
Narrow
40° Beam angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
SD480
480V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
EM4
10.7W Emergency Backup
WD
Wide
75° Beam angle
SelectDrive Light Engines
SP10
Spot 15°
Beam Angle
EM -CEC4
California Title 20 Compliant
10.7W Emergency Backup
OUT
Outdoor Debris Ingress

Phase dimming. Dimmable to 10%.
KDIM120V
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECFIT 4”
LE05
500 lumens
Light Engine
LE07
700 lumens
LE20
2,000 lumens
LE25
2,500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI
3000K only
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
DIM120V
120V Dimmable, 120V
PSRUNV
0-10V Driver + SR Ready
Bridge, 120-277V
XT010UNV
Signify 0-10V Driver 1%
Dimming, 120-277V
40
4000K
50
5000K
LUT-1UNV
Lutron EcoSystem 1%
Dimming, 120-277V
LE10
1,000 lumens
LE15
1,500 lumens
MD1
Medium (Installed Standard)
60° Beam angle
Optical Distribution Options7
VN
Very Narrow
25° Beam angle
NR
Narrow
40° Beam angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
SD480
480V - 240V
Step Down Transformer
EM4
10.7W Emergency Backup
ES5
Philips EasySense
ceiling mount sensor
WD
Wide
75° Beam angle
Fixed Output Light Engines
A complete fixture consists of one light engine and one reflector.
Philips Light Engine W/ Enlighted Micro Sensor:

LEM9050DIM010UNVMD / LEM9050KDIM010UNVMD
LEM9730DIM010UNVMD / LEM9730KDIM010UNVMD
ORDERING GUIDE
Light Engines Reflector
ModelProduct
98038
98039
98040
98041
ADR4CC
ADR4CW
ADR4WH
ADR4BL
10 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY
ø8-1/8"
ø4-1/8"
5”
3-
3/
16
”
A: Ø4-5/16"
B: Ø6-5/16"
C: Ø8-1/16"
D: Ø9"
23-3/4"
11
-1
5/
16
"
A B C D
A: Ø4-5/16”
B: Ø8-1/16”
C: Ø6-5/16”
19-11/16”
12
”
A B C
2-
7/
8"
2-1/2"
98079
98569
98501
98502
98583
ADWAW
GOOFRING4
NCPLATE/T4689
NCPLATE468
NCPLATEJB
4" Goof Ring - Outer Diameter 8-1/8"
New Construction Plate for T-Grid ceilings
New Construction Plate for Stud/Joist ceilings
Junction box for New Construction Plates
Wall Wash
（Field Installed on Module)
Pictures Dimensions
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
Light Engine Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Input Power THD Power Power Factor
LESXXXX 120 / 277V 50 / 60Hz 0.115 / 0.047A 13W <20% >0.9
LEMXXXX
LE05XXXX
LE07XXXX
LE10XXXX
LE15XXXX
LE20XXXX
LE25XXXX
120 / 277V